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Attendee Name Affiliation Organization Email 
Mohammad Sayeh Faculty SIUC sayeh@siu.edu 
Nancy Beasley SIUC Project Manager SIUC nancyj0@siu.edu 
Naresh Mudhireddy Student SIUC venkynar@siu.edu 
Ning Weng Faculty SIUC nweng@siu.edu 
Pawel Potera Guest (ASU) ASTC pawel.potera@astc‐design.com
Phaninder Alladi Student SIUC phaniall@siu.edu 
Raghuveer 
Kanneganti 

Student SIUC kraghu@siu.edu 

Rex Hill IAB Member (ASU) Qualcomm Technologies rexfordh@qti.qualcomm.com
Rita Rodriguez Delegate NSF rrodrigu@nsf.gov 
Sarma Vrudhula ASU Center Director ASU vrudhula@asu.edu 
Shawn Warner IAB Member (SIUC) UTC Aerospace Systems shawn.warner@hs.utc.com 
Sheela Mohanty Student SIUC sheela.mohanty@gmail.com
Shin‐Ying Lee Student ASU Lee.Shin‐Ying@asu.edu 
Spyros Tragoudas SIUC Center Director SIUC spyros@engr.siu.edu 
Sreehari Tulasaku Guest (SIUC) Dell
Steve Blair Student SIUC sblair42@siu.edu 
Sung Kim IAB Member (SIUC) Rockwell Collins sjkim@rockwellcollins.com 
Troy Gangwer IAB Member (ASU) Raytheon Missile Systems tagangwer@raytheon.com 
Vinay Hanumaiah Student ASU vinayh@asu.edu 
Wisam Al‐Jubouri Student SIUC wisam@siu.edu 
Xiangwei Zhou Faculty SIUC xzhou@engr.siu.edu 
Yann‐Hang Lee Faculty ASU yhlee@asu.edu 
Yong‐Bin Kim Academic Guest Northeastern University ybk@ece.neu.edu 
Yooseong Kim Student ASU Yooseong.Kim@asu.edu 
Young Song Student ASU Young.Song@asu.edu 

 


